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5—6.30 pm

Venue (if not indicated otherwise):
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WallotstrafSe 14, 14193 Berlin
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EuropelnTheMiddleEast

Please register: eume@trafo-berlin.de

Wed 11 Apr 2018

Amina Elbendary (AUC / Annemarie-
Schimmel-Kolleg Fellow, U of Bonn)

Chair: Pascale Ghazaleh
(AUC / EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Wed 25 Apr 2018

Laila Soliman (Cairo) & Alia Mossallam
(AUC / EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: Cilja Harders (FU Berlin)

Tue 08 May 2018

Ussama Makdisi (Rice U / American
Academy in Berlin Fellow 2017/18)

Comment & Chair: Seda Altug
(Bogazici U / EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Wed 16 May 2018

re:work, Humboldt-Universitit zu Berlin,
Georgenstr. 23, 10117 Berlin

Alia Mossallam
(AUC / EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: On Barak
(Tel Aviv U / re:work Fellow 2017/18)

Wed 23 May 2018

Yektan Tiirkyilmaz
(EUME Fellow 2017-21)

Chair: Valeska Huber (FU Berlin)

Wed 30 May 2018

Pascale Ghazaleh
(AUC / EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: Alia Mossallam
(AUC / EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Wed 06 June 2018

Ela E. Gezen (U of Massachusetts /
EUME Fellow 2015/16)

Chair: Georges Khalil
(Forum Transregionale Studien / EUME)

Wed 13 June 2018

Margaret Litvin
(Boston U / EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: Susanne Frank (HU Berlin)

Wed 20 June 2018

Zeina G. Halabi
(AUB / EUME Fellow 2018-20)

Chair: Refqa Abu-Remaileh
(FU Berlin / EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Wed 27 June 2018

Yoav Di-Capua
(U of Texas / EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: Michael Allan
(U of Oregon/ EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Wed o4 July 2018

Rasha Chatta
(EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: Lamia Moghnieh
(EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Wed 11 July 2018

Arturo Monaco (Sapienza U of Rome /
EUME Fellow 2018)

Chair: Jessica Metz
(Forum Transregionale Studien / EUME)

Wed 18 July 2018

Michael Allan
(U of Oregon / EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: Rasha Chatta
(EUME Fellow 2017/18)



